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Can you please tell me if the Terrazo cove base is an integral part of the wall? 
   
 ANSWER:  Upon review of the room to be remodeled there is no terrazzo to be removed. The 
corridor had terrazzo but was recently removed as part of another contract. 
 

 
Has the response date changed? 
 
ANSWER:  Yes - Amendment 2 Block 14 read “C. The response date in block 13A of 
the SF1442 is changed to read 8/16/2012@ 11:00 am CST” 


